
BCAG Transportation Advisory Committee – July 2024 
 

BCAG:               Butte County AQMD 
• Ivan Garcia: igarcia@bcag.org           Jason Mandly: jmandly@bcaqmd.org  
• Brian Lasagna: blasagna@bcag.org  
• Amy White: awhite@bcag.org 
• Sara Muse: smuse@bcag.org            Chico Velo Cycling Club 

Biggs:  Dave Harden email:  DHarden@ben-en.com             Whitney Garcia: whitney.garcia@chicovelo.org  
 
Chico:  

• Brendan Ottoboni:  brendan.ottoboni@chicoca.gov  
• David Giongco: david.giongco@chicoca.gov 
• Eunice Lopez: Eunice.Lopez@chicoca.gov 
• Tracy Bettencourt: tracy.bettencourt@chicoca.gov 

 
Gridley:  Dave Harden email:  DHarden@ben-en.com 
 
Oroville:  

• Fred Mayo: fmayo@cityoforoville.org    
• Alyssa Stutz: astutz@cityoforoville.org  

 
Paradise 

• Marc Mattox: mmattox@townofparadise.com 
• Jessica Erdahl: jerdahl@townofparadise.com 
• Louis Johnson: ljohnson@townofparadise.com 
• Hunter Foor: hfoor@townofparadise.com 

 
Butte County: 
Terry Edwards: TEdwards@buttecounty.net       Raymond Cooper: rcooper@buttecounty.net  
Steve Jackson: sjackson@buttecounty.net  
Zach Meisel: zmeisel@buttecounty.net  
 
Mechoopda Indian Tribe of the Chico Rancheria    

• Sandra Knight: sknight@mechoopda-nsn.gov  
 
Caltrans District 3: 
Angel Araiza: angel.araiza@dot.ca.gov 
Dawson Stroud: dawson.stroud@dot.ca.gov 
 
Butte County Public Health     
Jodi Putnam: JPutnam@buttecounty.net 
Kerri Vanderbom:  kvanderbom@buttecounty.net 
Joey Tobias: JTobias@buttecounty.net  
Rachel Tow: rtow@buttecounty.net  
 
Citizens:  Jeff Schwein: jeff@greendottransportation.com 
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